
Company	 Page#		 Phone#	 E-mail/Web	site		 Contact

4C	Foods	Corp.	 10	 941-809-7179	 militarysales@4C.com;	www.4C.com	 Bob	Crimi

Advance	Food	Company	 12	 918-369-1534			 del.vanhorn@advancefoodcompany.com;	www.advancefoodcompany.com	 	Del	Van	Horn

Barber	Foods		 63	 800-577-2595	 www.barberfoods.com	 		Phyllis	Haenichen

Berks	Packing	Co.	Inc.	 14	 610-334-1224		 johnboylan@berks.com;	www.berksfoods.com	 		John	Boylan

Cambro	Manufacturing	 61	 714-230-4317	 gswain@cambro.com;	www.cambro.com	 	Gayle	Swain

Corporate	Chefs	LLC		 66		 501-860-5260	 michaeleneu@aol.com;	www.corporatechefsllc.com		 Michael	E.	Neu	

Daily’s	Premium	Meats			 68	 702-346-7506		 larry@eurekainc.net		 Larry	Pederson		

Ecolab	Inc.			 13	 800-352-5326	 govt.sales@ecolab.com		www.ecolab.com		 Jack	Kleckner

Georgia	Pacific	 15	 804-854-5693	 shannon.haley@gapac.com	 		Shannon	Haley

Hormel	Foods		 17		 507-437-5443		 rjschultz@hormel.com		www.hormelfoodservice.com	 	Regan	Schultz

The	J.M.	Smucker	Co.	/	
Folgers	Coffee	Co.	 2	 330-682-3000		 steven.ross@jmsmucker.com	 	Steven	Ross

J.T.M.	Food	Group		 65	 513-503-6081		 dianadupont@jtmfoodgroup.com;	www.jtmfoodgroup.com	 Diana	Dupont

Kellogg	Company	 35	 877-511-7777	 www.kelloggsfoodawayfromhome.com	 	David	Ashby,	Michael	Strauss

Kraft	Foods	 37,	55	 847-924-2451	 joseph.kruszewski@kraft.com	 Joseph	Kruszewski

LambWeston/ConAgra	Foods	 11	 804-598-9537	 james.kennedy@conagrafoods.com		 James	Kennedy

Lighthouse	Foods		 25	 813-864-4762		 sales@lighthousefood.com;	www.lighthousefood.com	 Al	Aumack

McCain	Foods		 27	 336-734-1615	 chris.pomeroy@mccain.com;	www.mccainusa.com	 Chris	Pomeroy

Monterey	Mushrooms	Inc.	 16	 800-500-6475		 lmarshaus@montmush.com		 Larry	Marshaus

Mrs.	T’s	Pierogies		 29		 800-233-3170		 mtruax@pierogies.com;	www.pierogies.com		 Michael	Truax

Nestlé	Professional		 47	 540-371-8656		 chris.gallivan@us.nestle.com		 	Chris	Gallivan

Nestle	Professional	Vitality	 64	 888-863-6726	ext.	4628	 jwoods@vitalityinc.com;	www.vitalityfoodservice.com	 Jeff	Woods	

Omni	Custom	Meats	Inc.	 69	 270-796-6664		 curt@omnimeats.com;	www.omnimeats.com	 Curtis	Sullivan

Overseas	Service	Corp.	 33	 561-683-4090		 bill.taylor@overseasservice.com;	www.oscfsd.com	 Bill	Taylor

PepsiCo	Military	Sales		 19	 717-334-2916		 phil.grant@pepsi.com		 Phil	Grant

Perdue	Farms	Inc.		 53	 888-PERDUE-2		 www.perduefoodservice.com	 Mitch	Boswell,	Bill	Masden

Quantum	Foods	LLC		 49	 630-679-2305		 jmancini@quantumfoods.com		 	Joe	Mancini

Ralcorp	Frozen	Bakery	Products	 18	 850-682-8832		 dbarzanti@ralcorpfrozen.com		 		Dan	Barzanti

Rastelli	Global		 59	 856-803-1100		 www.rastelliglobal.com		 		Tony	Rastelli

Richmond	Peak	Quality	 20	 510-233-5111		 sales@rpq.com		 Carl	Doellstedt

Rich	Products			 39	 800-45-RICHS		 www.rich.com	 	Tony	Murphy

Rose	Packing	Co.	Inc.		 71	 847-381-5700		 nickledanski@rosepacking.com;	www.rosepacking.com	 Nick	Ledanski

Rosina	Food	Products	Inc.	 51	 888-767-4621,		 swalters@rosina.com;	www.rosina.com		 Steve	Walters
	 	 315-458-6707

Ruiz	Foods		 43	 800-477-6474		 eds@ruizfoods.com;	www.ruizfoodservice.com	 Ed	Shabaz

Sara	Lee		 23	 800-682-SARA			 paul.simmons@saralee.com;	www.saraleefoodservice.com	 	Paul	Simmons		

Schwan’s	Food	Service	Inc.	 4	 904-273-4304	 www.schwansfoodservice.com	 	Bob	Franco

Shasta	Foodservice			 9	 866-280-0179		 jsalonia@shastafoodservice.com;	www.shastafoodservice.com		 Joe	Salonia	

Signature	Breads	Inc.	 31	 888-602-6533			 info@signaturebreads.com;	www.signaturebreads.com	 Beth	Cacciotti

Sodexo	Government	Services	 21	 800-763-3946		 marc.lubetkin@sodexo.com;	www.sodexoUSA.com	 Marc	Lubetkin

TWGarner/Texas	Pete		 57	 336-714-2171		 b.mistr@twgarner.com;	www.texaspetefoodservice.com	 Bill	Mistr

Taste	Traditions		 41	 402-339-7000		 djthayer@tastetraditions.com;	www.tastetraditions.com		 DJ	Thayer

Trident	Seafoods	Corp.	 22	 800-321-3656		 mikek@tridentseafoods.com;	www.tridentseafoods.com		 Mike	Kater

Tyson	Foods	Inc.		 7	 800-24-TYSON	ext.	588	 john.vaillancourt@tyson.com		 	John	Vaillancourt

Unilever	Foodsolutions		 72	 800-272-1217	 joe.renta@unilever.com;	www.unileverfoodsolutions.us	 Joe	Renta

Valley	Foods	Inc.		 8	 800-228-4053	 jeffvalley@valleyfoods.com;	www.valleyfoods.com		 Jeff	Valley

Ventura	Foods	LLC			 45	 410-430-9385	 brianlewisgps@aol.com;	www.venturafoods.com	 Brian	Lewis

World	Marketing	Company	 62	 865-544-4101		 jhernandez@worldmarketingcompany.com;	www.worldmarketingcompany.com		Julio	Hernandez

YoCream	International		 67	 800-962-7326		 suzanneg@yocream.com;	www.yocream.com		 Suzanne	Gardner
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